F8RM-20151006
Copyright 2013 A-T Controls, Inc.
Triac F8R Series Firesafe 3-piece ball valves are
the finest quality 3-piece valves on the market.
The high quality investment castings feature a
fully machined bore. The superior live-loaded
packing system is accomplished with Belleville
washers, Grafoil packing and a unique primary

Pyramidal Stem Seal Design
Lockable Manual Handle
HOW TO ORDER MANUAL VALVES
SAMPLE PART #
See automated data sheets for pre-sized assemblies
Pneumatic Electric
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
See part number matrix for itemized options
Valve Series
Carbon Steel
End Connection Seat Material
Valve Size
Special Designation
Additional Special
Designation
Germany Patent No. 299 02 532.2
United States Patent No. 5,954,088
China Patent No. ZL 98 2 09161.3
Lock Saddle
Belleville Washer
Gland
Grafoil Packing
Pyramidal (45°)
Stem & Stem Seal
Stem Nut
Bushing
Anti-Static Device
RTFE seats are standard, but
various options are available for
seat materials. The 50/50 STFE
seat option is excellent for
services that call for higher
temperatures and more difficult
applications including steam.
Call us for details.
VALVE SIZE VALVE Cv
1/4" 7
3/8" 8
1/2" 9
3/4" 15
1" 42
1-1/4" 45
1-1/2" 125
2" 165
2-1/2" 245
FIRESAFE
API 607 - 6th Edition
C E R T I F I E D
SERIES F8R  3-Piece     Firesafe
Firesafe
STANDARDS
Design ANSI/ASME B16.34
End Connections ASME B16.25, B1.20.1, B16.11
Pressure Testing API 598
Sulfide Stress Protection NACE MR0175
Fire Testing API 607-6th Edition
Mounting ISO 5211
Marking System for Valves  MSS SP-25, ISO 5209
Material Certification EN 10204-3.1 MTR
Quality Assurance  ISO 9001:2008
Series F8R
MATERIALS LIST
*1/4” THRU 2” - 4 PCS.
* 2-1/2”- 6 PCS.
NO. PART NAME QTY STAINLESS STEEL CARBON STEEL
1 BODY 1 ASTM A351
GRADE CF8M
ASTM A216